Price & Product Guide Tables
Sophi
Sophi
 2
www.fluidgroup.com V3.1
An elegantly designed modular table system
for private office, benching, boardroom and meeting spaces.
Sophi features die cast aluminum legs in a beautiful chrome

                                                  Note: If HPL is required, code would be: HPSW
Sophi
 6
www.fluidgroup.com V3.1
Electrical Module Knockout Position and Size
Single Surface Tables
Position 1 Position 4 Position 4
Double Surface Tables
Position 1 Position 2
Position 1
Triple Surface Tables
Position 2 Position 3
When specifying table which requires an Electrical Module, the knockout position and  size must be indicated.
Since one table can have multiple positions or knockout sizes (see triple surface table), each location must be
specified.
As an example, SOP48120/S/SW/1A/2A is a 48” x 120” table with Square corners, Silverwood laminate with a
knockout for a XEM2 in each position.
XEM2
Knockout Size Code: A
(Not available in Position 4)

Knockout Size Code: B
No
Knockout
Required ?
No Knockout Code: NK
Table Specification Example:
SOP3660/S/CG/1NK
 (36x60 Sophi Table/ Square Corners/ Concrete Grooves Thermofused Laminate/ No
             Knockout Position 1)
***Electrical Modules Must Be Ordered Separately
Knockout Position and Size
    List List
Product Code Product Description     TFL HPL
SOP3648 36"D x 48"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP3654 36"D x 54"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP3660 36"D x 60"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP3666 36"D x 66"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP3672 36"D x 72"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP3678 36"D x 78"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP3684 36"D x 84"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP3696 36"D x 96"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP4248 42"D x 48"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP4254 42"D x 54"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP4260 42"D x 60"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP4266 42"D x 66"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP4272 42"D x 72"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP4278 42"D x 78"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP4284 42"D x 84"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP4296 42"D x 96"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP4854 48"D x 54"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP4860 48"D x 60"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP4866 48"D x 66"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP4872 48"D x 72"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP4878 48"D x 78"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP4884 48"D x 84"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP4896 48"D x 96"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface

 (48x120 Sophi Table/ Radiused Corners/ Concrete
             Grooves Thermofused Laminate/ No Knockout Position 1/
             XECV Knockout Position 2)
***Electrical Modules Must Be Ordered Separately
Knockout Position and Size
What’s Included:
Table Frame with Surface. All Necessary Hardware.
Electrical Modules Must Be Ordered Separately.
If Radiused Corners are required, please add $100 List.
Finish Options:
Please see www.fluidgroup.com/finishes for finish details
Information Required to Order:
Table Code/ Corner Detail/ Surface Finish/ Knockout Position and Size.
    List List
Product Code Product Description     TFL HPL
SOP36108 36"D x 108"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP36120 36"D x 120"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP42108 42"D x 108"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP42120 42"D x 120"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP48108 48"D x 108"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP48120 48"D x 120"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP48132 48"D x 132"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP48144 48"D x 144"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP48156 48"D x 156"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP48168 48"D x 168"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP48180 48"D x 180"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP54144 54"D x 144"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP54168 54"D x 168"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP60144 60"D x 144"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP60168 60"D x 168"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
Sophi
 10
www.fluidgroup.com V3.1
Position 1 Position 2 Position 3

If Radiused Corners are required, please add $100 List.
Finish Options:
Please see www.fluidgroup.com/finishes for finish details
Information Required to Order:
Table Code/ Corner Detail/ Surface Finish/ Knockout Position and Size.
Table Specification Examples:
SOP54192/S/CG/1NK/2B/3NK
 (54x192 Sophi Table/ Square Corners/ Concrete
             Grooves Thermofused Laminate/ No Knockout
             Position 1/ XECV Knockout Position 2/ No Knockout
             Position 3)
***Electrical Modules Must Be Ordered Separately
Knockout Position and Size
    List List
Product Code Product Description     TFL HPL
SOP48192 48"D x 192"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP54192 54"D x 192"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP54216 54"D x 216"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP54240 54"D x 240"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP60192 60"D x 192"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP60216 60"D x 216"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
SOP60240 60"D x 240"W Sophi Table, Rectangular Surface
 11
Sophi
V3.1

Knockout Size Code: C
Position 4
No
Knockout
Required ?
No Knockout Code: NK
Table Specification Examples:
SOP3R42/GT/4C
            (42 Round, 3 Leg Sophi Table/ Ginger Thermofused Laminate/ XNOD Knockout Position 4)
SOP4R60/HPST/4NK
 (60 Round, 4 Leg Sophi Table/ Stainless High Pressure Laminate/ No Knockout Position 4)
***Electrical Modules Must Be Ordered Separately
Knockout Position and Size
    List List
Product Code Product Description     TFL HPL
SOP3R36 36" Dia Sophi Table, 3 Leg, Round Surface
SOP3R42 42" Dia Sophi Table, 3 Leg, Round Surface
SOP3R48 48" Dia Sophi Table, 3 Leg, Round Surface
SOP3R54 54" Dia Sophi Table, 3 Leg, Round Surface
SOP3R60 60" Dia Sophi Table, 3 Leg, Round Surface
    List List
Product Code Product Description     TFL HPL
SOP4R36 36" Dia Sophi Table, 4 Leg, Round Surface
SOP4R42 42" Dia Sophi Table, 4 Leg, Round Surface
SOP4R48 48" Dia Sophi Table, 4 Leg, Round Surface
SOP4R54 54" Dia Sophi Table, 4 Leg, Round Surface
SOP4R60 60" Dia Sophi Table, 4 Leg, Round Surface
Sophi
 12
www.fluidgroup.com V3.1
Tables

XNOD
Knockout Size Code: C
Position 4
No
Knockout
Required ?
No Knockout Code: NK
Table Specification Examples:
SOP3636/S/BW/4C
 (36 Square Sophi Table/ Square Corners/ Blackwood Thermofused Laminate/ XNOD
             Knockout Position 4)
***Electrical Modules Must Be Ordered Separately
Knockout Position and Size
    List List
Product Code Product Description     TFL HPL
SOP3636 36"D x 36"W Sophi Table, Square Surface
SOP4242 42"D x 42"W Sophi Table, Square Surface
SOP4848 48"D x 48"W Sophi Table, Square Surface
SOP5454 54"D x 54"W Sophi Table, Square Surface
SOP6060 60"D x 60"W Sophi Table, Square Surface
 13
Sophi
V3.1

Product Code Product Description   List
XECVA Large Electrical Module, 1VGA, 1HDMI, 3pwr, 2data, 120" Cord
XECVB Large Electrical Module, 1VGA, 1HDMI, 1data USB, 2audio(3.5mm), 3pwr, 2data, 120" Cord
Sophi
 14
www.fluidgroup.com V3.1
XWGLP
Low Profile Wire Manager
What’s Included:
Low Profile Wire Manager, All Necessary Hardware.
Finish Options:
Not Applicable. Light Grey Only
Information Required to Order:
Low Profile Wire Manager Code. Example: XWGLP60
Product Code Product Description       List
XWGLP48 48" Low Profile Wire Manager
XWGLP54 54" Low Profile Wire Manager
XWGLP60 60" Low Profile Wire Manager
XWGLP66 66" Low Profile Wire Manager
XWGLP72 72" Low Profile Wire Manager
Spine Wire Manager
What’s Included:
Spine Wire Manager. All Necessary Hardware.
Finish Options: